Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Gray - (707145) - City of Swansea Aquatics Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.93
2:03.59
2:04.20
2:05.64
2:06.22
2:08.58
2:08.67
2:27.38
2:33.03
2:35.30
2:41.52
2:42.86
2:47.98
2:58.61
3:01.19
3:02.29
3:02.60
3:18.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.59
2:05.64
2:01.93
2:04.20

2:06.22
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

541
519
512
494
487
461
460
306
273
261
232
227
207
172
164
161
161
124

WA Pts

519
494
541
512
487

Round

I I T

Round

F

Date

07/10/117
18/11/18
01/10/16
20/10/18
17/07/16
20/01/15
20/01/15
09/03/13
09/09/12
04/03/12
14/01/12
26/11/11
20/11/11
2711110
15/01/11
12/03/11
05/12/10
11/07/10

Date

18/11/18
20/10/18
07/10/17
01/10/16
17/07/16

Meet

Exeter October Meet

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier
Exeter October Meet

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet
Southport End of Season Sprint Finale
Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

Surrey County Championships

South Croydon SC Club Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Croydon Borough Annual Champs

Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Haslemere Summer Meet

Meet

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier
Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet
Exeter October Meet

Exeter October Meet

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Knowsley
Plymouth
Plymouth
Guildford
South Croydon
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Croydon
Croydon
Epsom
Croydon
Horsham

Haslemere

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Knowsley
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level
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2
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2:08.67
2:08.58
2:27.38
2:33.03
2:35.30
2:41.52
2:42.86
2:47.98
3:02.29
3:01.19
3:02.60
2:58.61

3:18.85
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20/01/15
20/01/15
09/03/13
09/09/12
04/03/12
14/01/12
26/11/11
20/11/11
12/03/11
15/01/11
05/12/10
2711110
11/07/10

Devon County 2015 Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships
Surrey County Championships

South Croydon SC Club Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet
Croydon Borough Annual Champs

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Beckenham Rising Stars

Haslemere Summer Meet

Plymouth
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Guildford
South Croydon
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Croydon
Croydon
Epsom
Horsham
Croydon

Haslemere

Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
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