Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Gray - (707145) - City of Swansea Aquatics Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:01.93	541	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:03.59	519	F	18/11/18	The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:04.20	512	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:05.64	494	F	20/10/18	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:06.22	487	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley		3
2:08.58	461	Н	20/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:08.67	460	F	20/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:27.38	306	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:33.03	273	F	09/09/12	South Croydon SC Club Championships	South Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
2:35.30	261	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:41.52	232	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:42.86	227	F	26/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:47.98	207	Н	20/11/11	Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet	Croydon	Plymouth Lea	3
2:58.61	172	Н	27/11/10	Beckenham Rising Stars	Croydon	Plymouth Lea	3
3:01.19	164	Н	15/01/11	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open	Epsom	Plymouth Lea	3
3:02.29	161		12/03/11	Croydon Borough Annual Champs	Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
3:02.60	161	F	05/12/10	Atlantis Xmas Open Meet	Horsham	Plymouth Lea	2
3:18.85	124	F	11/07/10	Haslemere Summer Meet	Haslemere	Plymouth Lea	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.59	519	F	18/11/18	The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:05.64	494	F	20/10/18	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:01.93	541	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:04.20	512	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:06.22 Copyright 2024	487 4	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:08.67	460	F	20/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:08.58	461	Н	20/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:27.38	306	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:33.03	273	F	09/09/12	South Croydon SC Club Championships	South Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
2:35.30	261	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:41.52	232	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:42.86	227	F	26/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:47.98	207	Н	20/11/11	Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet	Croydon	Plymouth Lea	3
3:02.29	161		12/03/11	Croydon Borough Annual Champs	Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
3:01.19	164	Н	15/01/11	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open	Epsom	Plymouth Lea	3
3:02.60	161	F	05/12/10	Atlantis Xmas Open Meet	Horsham	Plymouth Lea	2
2:58.61	172	Н	27/11/10	Beckenham Rising Stars	Croydon	Plymouth Lea	3
3:18.85	124	F	11/07/10	Haslemere Summer Meet	Haslemere	Plymouth Lea	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS